



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MA No. 21 of 2026

Tushar Sahu **Versus** The Deputy Director
alongwith

MA/22/2026, MA/23/2026, MA/24/2026, MA/25/2026, MA/26/2026,
MA/27/2026, MA/28/2026 and MA/29/2026.

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Heard Ms. Somaya Gupta (through Video Conferencing) and Ms. Khushboo Naresh Dua, learned counsel appearing for the appellants as well as Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, learned counsel for the respondent. Arguments concluded. Reserved for orders. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) CHIEF JUSTICE
Amit	